
	
 

 
 

 

	
	

	
	

   
  

 
    

                                          
 

       
  
    

                                       

      
   

 

                                       

     
  

                                       

      
  

                                         

      
  

                                       

                                            
 

 
     
  

                                       

       
   

                                          

      
     

 
                                       

                                              
     

  
  

  
 

                                          

      
 

                                       

                                           
      

 
                                       

                                            
	

HEALTHCARE AND HOUSING (H2) SYSTEMS INTEGRATION INITIATIVE 
MONTANA 
Leadership Structure 

MONTANA H2 LEADERSHIP TEAM 
(* denotes Point of Contact) 

Name Organization Contact Information 
* Bob Buzzas MT CoC Coalition bobbuzzas@gmail.com

406-586-1572 
Marcia Armstrong MT Department of Public Health

and Human Services/ Addictive 
and Mental Disorders Division 

marmstrong@mt.gov 

Brian Barnes MT Department of Public Health 
and Human Services -MFP 
Program 

bbarnes@mt.gov 

Bruce Brensdal Montana Housing Department 
of Commerce 

bbrensdal@mt.gov 

Julianna Crowley MT Department of Public Health
and Human Services 

jcrowley@mt.gov 

Jodi Daly Western Montana Mental Health 
Center (WMMHC) 

jdaly@wmmhc.org 

Heather Fink Healthy By Design heather@healthybydesignyellowstone.org 
Lindsey
Krywaruchka 

MT Department of Public Health
and Human Services 

lkrywaruchka@mt.gov 

Marcia Lemon MT Department of Public Health
and Human Services 

mlemon@mt.gov 

Ted Madden Montana Healthcare Foundation ted.madden@mthcf.org 
Bob Marsalli Montana Primary Care

Association 
bmarsalli@mptca.org 

Michael Moore United Way of Missoula County michael@missoulaunitedway.org 
Shyla Patera North Central Independent

Living Services (NCILS) 
ncils.patera@bresnan.net 

Eran Fowler 
Pehan 

The Poverello Center, Inc. efowler@montana.com 

Melanie Reynolds Lewis and Clark County Public 
Health 

mreynolds@lccountymt.gov 

Sara Savage HRDC, IX ssavage@hrdc9.org 
Revonda Stordahl Public Housing Authority of 

Butte 
rstordahl@buttehousing.org 

Christa Weathers Open Aid Alliance christa@openaidalliance.org 


